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Rank Nr. Final Pilot Points Total Points per Run Track Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio History
1 1 A Sami Salmela 2 1:1, 3:1 [2:2] Dry FIN Associated B5M Reedy JConcepts Sanwa Details
2 2 A Peter Ylikorpi 3 2:1, 1:2 [3:2] Dry FIN Details
3 3 A Jori Mykkänen 6 1:3, 2:3 [3:5] Dry JAM Details
4 4 A Jari Itävuori 7 3:3, 2:4 [1:6] Dry FIN Details
5 38 A Matti Eskelinen 9 3:4, 1:5 [2:9] Dry FIN Details
6 7 A Mikko Ylinen 10 1:4, 2:6 [3:9] Dry FIN Associated B5 Details
7 6 A Klas Bredberg 12 2:5, 3:7 [1:9] Dry SWE Details
8 9 A Niki Josefsson 13 3:6, 2:7 [1:8] Dry FIN Details
9 10 A Heikki Sorri 15 1:7, 2:8 [3:10] Dry FIN Associated Spectrum dx3s Details
10 5 A Viljar Kask 18 3:8, 2:10 [1:10] Dry EST Details
11 1 B Mika Anttonen 2 1:1, 2:1 [3:10] Dry FIN Details
12 4 B Jon Lindgren 4 3:1, 2:3 [1:10] Dry FIN Details
13 3 B Petri Somppi 6 3:2, 2:4 [1:8] Dry FIN Details
14 2 B David Church 6 2:2, 1:4 [3:5] Dry GBR TM2v2 Team C Team C Sanwa Details
15 6 B Chris van der Hagen 6 1:2, 3:4 [2:7] Dry NLD Details
16 5 B Teemu Savolainen 6 3:3, 1:3 [2:6] Dry FIN Details
17 9 B Olli Palonen 11 2:5, 1:6 [3:9] Dry FIN Dex210 X­car 8.5 MT­4 Details
18 10 B Kai Koivuranta 12 1:5, 3:7 [2:8] Dry SWE Details
19 8 B Lasse Vuorenmäki 15 3:6, 2:9 [1:9] Dry FIN Details
20 7 B Teemu Häärä 15 1:7, 3:8 [2:10] Dry FIN Details
21 1 C Eberhard Beck 2 1:1, 2:1 [3:1] Dry DEU Details
22 2 C Mika Luopajärvi 4 3:2, 2:2 [1:3] Dry FIN Details
23 4 C Jarno Viitanen 5 1:2, 3:3 [2:8] Dry FIN Details
24 5 C Toni Korhonen 7 2:3, 1:4 [3:8] Dry FIN Details
25 3 C Riku Niemenmaa 8 2:4, 3:4 [1:5] Dry FIN Details
26 7 C Rene Traa 10 3:5, 2:5 [1:7] Dry NLD Yokomo YZ­2 LRP 7.5 Stock Sanwa M12 Details
27 6 C Frantz Kruger 12 1:6, 2:6 [3:6] Dry FIN Details
28 8 C Olavi Tenno 14 3:7, 2:7 [1:8] Dry FIN Details
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Rank Nr. Final Pilot Points Total Points per Run Track Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio History
1 1 A Jari Itävuori 2 1:1, 3:1 [2:3] Dry FIN Dex 410V4 Orion Sanwa MT4 Details
2 5 A Jori Mykkänen 4 2:1, 1:3 [3:8] Dry JAM Details
3 2 A Sami Salmela 4 3:2, 1:2 [2:4] Dry FIN Associated B44.3 Reedy JConcepts Sanwa Details
4 3 A Peter Ylikorpi 5 2:2, 3:3 [1:9] Dry FIN Details
5 4 A Klas Bredberg 9 1:4, 2:5 [3:9] Dry SWE Details
6 7 A Janne Valtanen 10 1:5, 3:5 [2:6] Dry FIN Details
7 8 A Kai Jämsä 11 3:4, 1:7 [2:8] Dry FIN HB413 Vampire Racing HB / Proline Sanwa M11x Details
8 6 A Jon Lindgren 12 1:6, 3:6 [2:7] Dry FIN Details
9 10 A Chris van der Hagen 15 3:7, 1:8 [2:9] Dry NLD Details
10 9 A David Church 20 2:10, 3:10 [1:10] Dry GBR TM4 Team C Team C Sanwa Details
11 1 B Juha Hyvönen 2 2:1, 1:1 [3:2] Dry FIN Details
12 3 B Mika Anttonen 3 3:1, 2:2 [1:3] Dry FIN Details
13 5 B Viljar Kask 7 3:3, 2:4 [1:6] Dry EST Details
14 4 B Kai Koivuranta 7 2:3, 3:4 [1:10] Dry SWE Details
15 7 B Eberhard Beck 9 1:2, 3:7 [2:9] Dry DEU Details
16 6 B Jori Salminen 10 1:4, 3:6 [2:6] Dry FIN Details
17 2 B Tommi Haapasalo 10 2:5, 3:5 [1:7] Dry FIN Details
18 9 B Antto Syrjänen 13 1:5, 3:8 [2:10] Dry FIN DEX410v4 Details
19 10 B Janek Pähn 16 2:7, 3:9 [1:9] Dry EST Durango dex410 sanwa mt4 Details
20 8 B Rene Traa 16 2:8, 1:8 [3:10] Dry NLD Details
21 10 C Matti Eskelinen 2 1:1, 3:1 [2:5] Dry FIN Details
22 4 C Heikki Sorri 3 2:1, 1:2 [3:2] Dry FIN Details
23 2 C Teemu Häärä 6 1:3, 3:3 [2:7] Dry FIN Details
24 3 C Toni Korhonen 8 2:4, 1:4 [3:4] Dry FIN Details
25 1 C Jarno Viitanen 10 2:3, 1:7 [3:8] Dry FIN Details
26 7 C Jani Mäkinen 10 1:5, 3:5 [2:8] Dry FIN Details
27 6 C Frantz Kruger 11 2:2, 3:9 [1:10] Dry FIN Details
28 4 C Mika Luopajärvi 12 1:6, 3:6 [2:6] Dry FIN Details
29 8 C Olavi Tenno 15 3:7, 1:8 [2:9] Dry FIN Details
30 9 C Petri Alkula 19 1:9, 3:10 [2:10] Dry FIN Details
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